
 2018 Season Fixture 
 

Round 4 – Split Round Good Friday 
Friday 30 March 
• Doveton v Cranbourne 

Round 1 
Saturday, 7 April 
• Officer v Doveton 

• Cranbourne v Narre Warren 

• Pakenham v Tooradin-Dalmore 

• Berwick v Beaconsfield 

Round 2 
Saturday, 14 April 
• Berwick v Narre Warren 

• Beaconsfield v Cranbourne 

• Doveton v Pakenham 

• Officer v Tooradin-Dalmore 

Round 3 – Anzac Split Round 
Saturday, 21 April 
• Beaconsfield v Narre Warren 

Wednesday, 25 April 
• Tooradin-Dalmore v Cranbourne 

•  Officer  v Pakenham 

Saturday, 28 April 
• Berwick v Doveton 

Round 4 – Split Round 
Saturday, 5 May 
• Tooradin-Dalmore v Beaconsfield 

• Pakenham v Berwick 

• Narre Warren v Officer 

Round 5 – Pink Round 
Saturday, 12 May 
• Beaconsfield v Officer 

• Berwick v Tooradin-Dalmore 

• Cranbourne v Pakenham 

• Narre Warren v Doveton 

AFL Vic Community Championships 
Saturday, 19 May 
SEFNL v Yarra Ranges 

Round 6 
Saturday, 26 May 
• Beaconsfield v Pakenham 

• Doveton v Officer 

• Tooradin-Dalmore v Narre Warren 

• Cranbourne v Berwick 

Round 7 
Saturday, 2 June 
• Officer v Cranbourne 

• Doveton v Beaconsfield 

• Narre Warren v Berwick 

• Pakenham v Tooradin-Dalmore 

Round 11 – Split Round Queen’s Bday 
Saturday, 9 June 
• Cranbourne v Doveton 

Round 8 
Saturday, 16 June 
• Berwick v Officer 

• Cranbourne v Beaconsfield 

• Doveton v Tooradin-Dalmore 

• Narre Warren v Pakenham 

Round 9 
Saturday, 23 June 
• Beaconsfield v Berwick 

• Narre Warren v Cranbourne 

• Pakenham v Doveton 

• Tooradin-Dalmore v Officer 

Round 10 – Indigenous Round 
Saturday, 30 June 
• Doveton v Narre Warren 7:00 pm  

• Berwick v Cranbourne 

• Tooradin-Dalmore v Pakenham 

• Officer v Beaconsfield 

Round 11  - Split Round 
Saturday, 7 July 
• Narre Warren v Tooradin-Dalmore 

• Officer v Berwick 

• Pakenham v Beaconsfield 

Round 12 
Saturday, 14 July 
• Cranbourne v Tooradin-Dalmore 

• Officer v Doveton 

Saturday, 21 July 
• Beaconsfield v Berwick 

• Pakenham v Narre Warren 

Round 13 
Saturday, 28 July 
• Berwick v Pakenham 

• Cranbourne v Officer 

• Narre Warren v Beaconsfield 

• Tooradin-Dalmore v Doveton 

Round 14 
Saturday, 4 August 
• Beaconsfield v Doveton 

• Narre Warren v Cranbourne 

• Pakenham v Officer 

• Tooradin-Dalmore v Berwick 

Round  15 
Saturday, 11 August 
• Beaconsfield v Tooradin-Dalmore 

• Doveton v Berwick 

• Officer v Narre Warren  

• Pakenham v Cranbourne 

Round  16 – White Ribbon  
Saturday, 18 August 
• Berwick v Narre Warren 

• Cranbourne v Beaconsfield 

• Doveton v Pakenham 

• Tooradin-Dalmore v Officer 

 

Qualifying & Elimination Finals 
25th and 26th August 

Semi Finals 
1st and 2nd September 

Preliminary Finals 
8th September 

Grand Final 
15th September 

 

Football Start Times 

10:30am – U19 Division 1 

12:20pm – Reserves 

 2:10pm   - Seniors 

Netball Start Times 

A Grade: 2:30pm 

B Grade: 1pm 

C Grade: 12pm 

D Grade: 12pm 

17 & Unders: 10:55am 

15 & Unders: 9:50am 

13 & Unders: 8:45am 

Note:  Fixture is subject to change.  
 Please see online fixture for confirmation 

 


